10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

APPETIZERS - HORS D’OEUVRES
Platter Price
Bruschetta $1.40  (minimum 24 pieces) $33.60
Garlic Bread $ .85  (minimum 12 pieces) $10.20
Garlic Bread with Cheese $1.50  (minimum 12 pieces) $18.00
Breaded Chicken Fingers with Plum Sauce $3.50  (minimum 12 pieces) $42.00
Breaded Shrimp with Seafood Dip $2.00  (minimum 24 pieces) $48.00
Italian Meatball with Sweet & Sour Sauce $2.85  (minimum 12 pieces) $34.20
Melon Balls & Prosciutto Skewers $1.60  (minimum 24 pieces) $38.40
Mini Bocconcini & Cherry Tomato Skewers $1.40  (minimum 24 pieces) $33.60
Mini Chicken Kabobs (Grilled or Breaded) $2.75  (minimum 24 pieces) $66.00
Spinach Pizza Roll (Vegetarian or with Prosciutto) ~ $1.50  (minimum 18 pieces) $27.00
Rice Balls (Meat or Veggie Filled) $4.50  (minimum 12 pieces) $54.00
Stuffed Peppers (Meat or Veggie Filled) $4.95  (minimum 12 pieces) $54.90
PARTY PLATTERS
12” 14” 16”
all party platters are gluten free (15— 24 people) (25— 34 people) (35 — 40 people)

Antipasto di Casa $59.95 $89.95 $115.95

(prosciuttino, pecorino cheese, grilled zucchini,

eggplant, red pepper, olives, pickled hot peppers)

Vegetarian Antipasto $59.95 $89.95 $115.95

(grilled zucchini, red pepper, eggplant,

pecorino cheese, bocconcini on tomato, olives)

Cold Jumbo Shrimp with Dip $65.00 $109.95 $149.95

Grilled Veggies $48.00 $78.95 $92.95

(grilled eggplant, zucchini, sweet peppers, onions)

Assorted Cold Meats $42.00 $69.50 $79.95

Assorted Cheeses (slices or cubed) $42.75 $64.50 $79.95

Fresh Vegetables with dip $37.50 $56.50 $74.95

19.

Prices are subject to change based on the market value.

Gluten Free
Gluten Free

Gluten Free

18”

(40 — 50 people)

$149.95

$149.95

$219.95

$117.95

$97.50
$99.95

$93.50



Set Menus

Menu #1
Your Choice of Lasagna
[talian or Caesar Salad
Homemade Bread including Buttercups

$8.95 per person

Menu #2
1 Meat Cannelloni Tomato
1 Cheese Cannelloni Rosee
Italian or Caesar Salad
Homemade Bread including Buttercups

$9.95 per person

Menu #3 Gluten Free

Roasted Chicken
OR

Homemade Sausages with Peppers

Your choice of Pasta

[talian Salad

Homemade Bread including Buttercups
$12.95 per person

Menu #4

Veal Parmigiana
OR

Chicken Parmigiana

Your choice of Pasta

Italian Salad

Homemade Bread including Buttercups

$14.95 per person

Menu #5

Veal Scaloppina
with marsala or white wine & mushroom sauce
OR

Chicken Scaloppina

al limone or white wine & mushroom sauce
With choice of Potatoes

With choice of Vegetable

[talian Salad

Homemade Bread including Buttercups

$19.95 per person

Menu #6
Chicken Cordon Blue
Parisienne Potatoes
Veggie Medley
Italian Salad
Homemade Bread including Buttercups

$19.95 per person

Menu #7 Gluten Free
Grilled Salmon
Jasmine Rice
Carrots & Green Beans
Nella’s Salad
Homemade Bread including Buttercups

$21.95 per person

Menu #8
Prime Rib Roast with Gravy
Baked Potato
Carrots & Green Beans
Nella’s Salad
Homemade Bread including Buttercups

$26.95 per person

Or create your own menu by choosing from the following
pages:

Prices are subject to change based on the market value.




MEATS PRICE PER PORTION

1. Breaded Veal Parmigiana $ 8.50
2. Chicken Parmigiana $ 8.50
3. Veal Scaloppina $13.95

(in marsala wine or white wine mushroom sauce) each order is 2 pieces

4. Chicken Scaloppina (Boneless Breast) $13.95

(lemon sauce or white wine mushroom sauce) each order is 2 pieces
5. Chicken Contadina (Boneless Breast)

(sautéed, rosemary, garlic, oregano, white wine) each order is 2 pieces $13.95 Gluten Free
6. Boneless Breast Chicken (seasoned & grilled) each order is 2 pieces $12.95 Gluten Free
7. Bone-In Roasted Chicken $ 6.50 Gluten Free

(marinated with garlic, oregano, white wine) each order is 2 pieces

8. Roasted Homemade Sausages with Peppers (cut into 4) $ 6.95 Gluten Free

9. Molinaro’s Famous Meatballs in Tomato Sauce (2 per portion) $6.50
SPECIALTY MEATS

1. Prime Rib Roast with Gravy (2 pieces per portion) $18.95

2. Veal Strip Loin Roast (2 pieces per portion) $18.95

3. Roast Turkey with Gravy (white or dark meat carved) (2 pieces per portion) $17.95

4, Chicken Cordon Blue $13.95

Prices are subject to change based on the market value.



1.

Grilled Salmon Fillet (1 piece — 200 grams)

SEAFOOD

Basa Fillet in Batter (pan fried) (1 piece — 8-10 oz)

Zuppa di Mare

SEAFOOD PLATTERS
Large XL Shallow
Serves (up to 12 people)  (up to 30 people)
$163.95 $245.95

Jumbo Shrimps, Scallops, King Crab Legs, Lobster Tails, Calamari, Mussels, Clams

(white wine and garlic or white wine, garlic and tomato)

Steamed Mussels (Garlic & Wine)

Pan-Fried Calamari

Frittura Mista

(pan fried calamari, shrimp, scallops)

Pan-Fried Jumbo Shrimp

Seafood Salad

Cold Jumbo Shrimp with Dip

12”
(15 — 24 people)
$65.00

$50.55

$73.00

$129.50

36 pieces
$72.00

$129.50

147
(25 — 34 people)
$109.95

§75.95

$109.50

$194.50

58 pieces
$116.00

$183.75

16>
(35 — 40 people)
$149.95

Prices are subject to change based on the market value.

$13.95  Gluten Free

$ 8.95

XLarge

(up to 40 people)

$327.90  Gluten Free

$99.50  Gluten Free

$145.00

$259.00

90 pieces

$180.00

$240.00  Gluten Free
18”

(40 — 50 people)

$219.95  Gluten Free



STUFFED PASTAS

Large Platter XL Platter
(Serves 9 - 12 people) (Serves 20 - 24 people)
Lasagna
Meat (Beef/Veal) $55.95 $110.00
Vegetable (Broccoli, Spinach, Carrots, Zucchini) $55.95 $110.00
Spinach/Ricotta $55.95 $110.00
3 Cheese (Ricotta, Parmigiana, Mozzarella) $55.95 $110.00
Chicken Breast, Red Pepper $55.95 $110.00
E lant Parmigiana Small Medium Large XLarge
g g
(3-4 people) (4-8 people) (8-12 people +) (24 people +)
$20.00 $32.00 $64.00 $128.00
Cannelloni Large XLarge
g g
(filled with beef/veal or ricotta & spinach) (12 pieces) (26 pieces)
Tomato Sauce $43.80 $ 94.90
Rosee Sauce  $46.80 $101.40
Alfredo Sauce $49.80 $107.90
Rotolo Large XLarge
(Spinach & Ricotta)
Tomato Sauce $43.80 $109.50
Rosee Sauce  $46.80 $117.00
Alfredo Sauce $49.80 $124.50
Tortellini & Ravioli Large XL Shallow XLarge
(meat or cheese ﬁlled) serves - (up to 12 people)  (up to 22 people) (up to 30 people)
Tomato Sauce $39.95 $59.95 $79.90
Rosee Sauce  $42.95 $64.50 $85.90
Alfredo Sauce $45.95 $68.95 $89.95
Gnocchi Tomato Sauce $39.95 $59.95 $79.90
Rosee Sauce  $42.95 $64.50 $85.90
Alfredo Sauce $45.95 $68.95 $89.95

Gluten fFree Pasta available upon request!

Prices are subject to change based on the market value.



MORE PASTA

Pick your type of Pasta:

Farfalle pow sies) Spaghetti Fettuccine
Orecchiette Penne Linguine
Fusilli Rigatoni Pappardelle
Pick your Sauce:
Large XL Shallow  XLarge
(8- 12people) (13- 22 people) (18 - 30 people)
Alfredo $44.75 $66.95 $89.50
Arrabiata Sauce $34.75 $52.50 $69.50
Pesto Sauce $39.95 $59.95 $79.90
Rosee (Vodka) $41.40 $62.00 $82.80
Tomato $29.95 $44.95 $59.90

Add any items listed below to any sauce at an additional charge:

Chicken $10.00 $15.00
Meat (Beef/Veal) $10.00 $15.00
Mushroom $10.00 $15.00
Mussels $10.00 $15.00
Primavera (zucchini, red pepper, onions) $10.00 $15.00

Seafood (calamari, jumbo shrimp, mussels, scallops) $3000 $4500

Vongole (clams)

$10.00 $15.00

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$20.00
$20.00
$60.00
$20.00

Gluten Free Pasta available upon request!

Prices are subject to change based on the market value.



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

VEGETABLES — AND OTHER SIDES

all the vegetables and sides are gluten free

Medium
Serves (6 — 8 people)

Broccoli $18.00
Rapini $21.95
Veggie Mix $21.95
(sautéed red pepper, eggplant, zucchini)

Veggie Medley $21.95
(broccoli, red peppers, green beans & carrots)
Brussel Sprouts $21.95
Baked Carrots $21.95
Asparagus $25.69
Green Beans $21.95
Peas & Mushrooms $16.00
Butternut Squash $19.95
Roasted Parisienne Potatoes $18.00

Roasted Yukon Gold Potato Wedges  $18.95
Sweet Potatoes $19.95
Risotto with Mushrooms or Asparagus $19.95

Jasmine Rice with Vegetables $19.95

Large

(12 - 20 people)

$42.00
$49.95

$49.95

$49.95

$49.95
$49.95
$53.45
$49.95
$42.75
$46.95
$36.00
$39.95
$46.65
$46.95

$46.95

XL Shallow XLarge
(21 - 35 people) (36 — 50 people)

$63.95
$74.95

$74.95

$74.95

$74.95
$74.95
$79.95
$74.95
$63.95
$67.95
$54.00
$59.95
$67.95
$67.95

$67.95

Prices are subject to change based on the market value.

$85.00
$99.90

$99.90

$99.90

$99.90
$99.90
$106.90
$99.90
$85.00
$89.95
$72.00
$79.90
$89.95
$89.95

$89.95



LETTUCE SALADS

Large XL Shallow XLarge
Serves (8 — 12 people) (13 — 20 people) (21 - 30 people)
Italian Salad $24.95 $36.50 $49.50  Gluten Free

(Romaine, green leaf, arugula, radicchio, tomatoes, red onion w/vinaigrette dressing)

Caesar Salad $24.95 $36.50 $49.50

(Romaine, seasoned croutons, parmigiana, with homemade creamy dressing)
can be gluten free with the removal of croutons

Greek Salad $34.95 $52.50 $69.90  Gluten Free

(Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, feta cheese, red onion, calamata olives, w/vinaigrette dressing)

Nella’s Special Salad $34.95 $52.50 $69.90  Gluten Free

(Assorted Lettuces, red onion, green apple, nuts, dried fruits, fresh berries w/honey-lemon dressing)

ADDITIONAL SALADS

Tomato/Cucumber $44.95 $67.95 $85.95

(with fresh basil, oregano, extra virgin olive 0il)

Caprese Salad $44.95 $67.95 $85.95

(Tomato, red onion, bocconcini, basil, oregano, extra virgin olive oil)

Italian Potato Salad $38.50 $57.95 $75.95

(Potato, tomato, basil, olive oil)

Potato/Green Bean Salad $42.75 $63.95 $79.95

(potatoes, green beans, fresh mint, fresh basil, olive oil)

Pasta Salad $42.75 $63.95 $79.95

Quinoa Salad available upon request!
(prices will be available soon)

Prices are subject to change based on the market value.



GOURMET PIZZAS

(Party size pizza cut into 24, 32, or 40 pieces & set on a platter)

1. Margherita (tomato sauce, fresh basil, olive oil, bocconcini) $35.00
2. Pepperoni (tomato sauce, mozzarella, cacciatore sausage) $37.50
3. Pizza del Sole (cherry tomato, black olives, sundried tomatoes, bocconcini) $39.95
4, Deluxe (cacciatore sausage, mushrooms, red & green peppers) $39.95
5. Vegetarian Delight (sweet peppers, mushrooms, olives, onions, sliced tomatoes) $39.95
HOT SANDWICHES
(Assembled on a platter — minimum 8 or 10 per tray)
1. Breaded Veal in Tomato $ 8.95
2. Breaded Chicken Tomato $ 8.95
3. Meatballs Tomato $ 7.95
4. Grilled Veal or Grilled Chicken Breasts $13.95
5. Roasted Homemade Sausages $ 8.95
6. Grilled Veggies $ 8.95
7. Grilled Veggies & Brie $ 9.95
TOPPINGS (on the side) Med Large XL Shallow
(Sweet Peppers, Hot Peppers, Onions & Mushrooms) $19.95 $39.90 $59.85

(UNASSEMBLED - Build Your Own Panini) - Per Person

1. Choice of: Veal Parmigiana,
Chicken Parmigiana,
Meatballs in Tomato,

Roasted Sausage

2. Toppings and Buns on the side.

Prices are subject to change based on the market value.

Gluten Free
Gluten Free
Gluten Free
Gluten Free

XLarge

$79.80

$10.95



COLD SANDWICHES

Assorted Cold Sandwiches Platters (Minimum 10 Sandwiches) $8.95 each
Choice of: Ham Prosciutto Cheeses: Swiss
Turkey Capiccollo Havarti
Roast Beef  Egg Salad Provolone
Salami Grilled Veggie
Breads: Whole Wheat, Multigrain, Rye, Buns & Bagels
Garnish Platter 127 147 16” 18”
(tomatoes, Pickles, Peppers, Onions, Olives) $36.75 $47.25 $57.75 $78.75
WRAPS
Assorted Wrap Platters (Minimum 12 Wraps ) $9.50 each
Types of Tortilla: Whole Wheat, Tomato, Spinach
Chicken Caesar: Sliced grilled chicken breast with real bacon & Caesar Salad
Chicken Greek: Sliced grilled chicken breast, feta cheese, black olives, diced

tomatoes, red onion, cucumber with creamy greek feta dressing.

Vegetarian: Crispy spring mix, with quinoa, crumbled feta and black olives,
fresh parsley & mint.
Smoked Turkey: Crispy spring mix, smoked turkey, real bacon pieces, blue cheese,

diced tomatoes and onions.

Grilled Veggie: Zucchini, red and yellow peppers, eggplant.

BREADS & BUNS

1. Homemade Focaccia Bread $6.95
2. Homemade Multigrain $7.95
3. Assorted Small Dinner Rolls 65¢ each
4. Large Calabrese or Spaccatella Buns 95¢ each
MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS

4 oz. 8 oz. 16 oz. 32 0z
1. Parmigiana Cheese $2.95 $5.90 $11.95 $23.60
2. Chili Flakes $2.50 $4.50

Prices are subject to change based on the market value.
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DESSERTS

I. Assorted Small Pastries (minimum 12 pieces)
(cannolis, cream puffs, cheese cake squares, tiramisu squares)

2. Cakes 10” round
(15-20 people)
Bacio $65.00
Vanilla/Strawberry ~ $65.00
Black Forest $65.00

11 x 15
(20-30 people)

$88.50

$88.50
$88.50

Larger Cakes Available Upon Request

3. Homemade Tiramisu $52.00
(Serves up to 18 people)
4, Homemade Cookies 12” 14”
Platter (15 people) (25 people)
$39.95 $59.95
5. Fresh Fruit Platters $42.95 $67.95
BEVERAGES
Assorted Pop Cans $1.25
Iced Tea & Brio $1.75
Assorted Juices $2.50
San Pellegrino Sparkling Water ~ $2.50
Italian Spring Water $1.75
Evian Spring Water $2.50
Aranciata, Limonata & Chinotto  $2.50

Prices are subject to change based on the market value.

12x 17
(30-40 people)

$99.50
$99.50
$99.50

16”
(30 + people)

$79.95

$85.95

$2.25 each

16” x 16”
(40-50 people)

$127.00

$127.00
$127.00

18”
(40 + people)

$95.95

$106.75
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