# APPETIZERS - HORS D'OEUVRES

		Platte	r	Price	
1.	Bruschetta	\$1.40	(minimum 24 pieces)	\$33.60	
2.	Garlic Bread	\$ .85	(minimum 12 pieces)	\$10.20	
3.	Garlic Bread with Cheese	\$1.50	(minimum 12 pieces)	\$18.00	
4.	Breaded Chicken Fingers with Plum Sauce	\$3.50	(minimum 12 pieces)	\$42.00	
5.	Breaded Shrimp with Seafood Dip	\$2.00	(minimum 24 pieces)	\$48.00	
6.	Italian Meatball with Sweet & Sour Sauce	\$2.85	(minimum 12 pieces)	\$34.20	
7.	Melon Balls & Prosciutto Skewers	\$1.60	(minimum 24 pieces)	\$38.40	Gluten Free
8.	Mini Bocconcini & Cherry Tomato Skewers	\$1.40	(minimum 24 pieces)	\$33.60	Gluten Free
9.	Mini Chicken Kabobs (Grilled or Breaded)	\$2.75	(minimum 24 pieces)	\$66.00	Gluten Free
10.	Spinach Pizza Roll (Vegetarian or with Prosciutto)	\$1.50	(minimum 18 pieces)	\$27.00	
11.	Rice Balls (Meat or Veggie Filled)	\$4.50	(minimum 12 pieces)	\$54.00	
12.	Stuffed Peppers (Meat or Veggie Filled)	\$4.95	(minimum 12 pieces)	\$54.90	

# **PARTY PLATTERS**

all pai	rty platters are gluten free	12" (15 – 24 people)	14" (25 – 34 people)	16" (35 – 40 people)	18" (40 – 50 people)
13.	Antipasto di Casa (prosciuttino, pecorino cheese, grilled z eggplant, red pepper, olives, pickled ho		\$89.95	\$115.95	\$149.95
14.	Vegetarian Antipasto (grilled zucchini, red pepper, eggplant, pecorino cheese, bocconcini on tomato,	\$59.95 <i>olives)</i>	\$89.95	\$115.95	\$149.95
15.	Cold Jumbo Shrimp with Dip	\$65.00	\$109.95	\$149.95	\$219.95
16.	Grilled Veggies (grilled eggplant, zucchini, sweet peppe	\$48.00 rs, onions)	\$78.95	\$92.95	\$117.95
17.	Assorted Cold Meats	\$42.00	\$69.50	\$79.95	\$97.50
18.	Assorted Cheeses (slices or cubed)	\$42.75	\$64.50	\$79.95	\$99.95
19.	Fresh Vegetables with dip	\$37.50	\$56.50	\$74.95	\$93.50

# **Set Menus**

Menu #1	Menu #2
Your Choice of Lasagna	1 Meat Cannelloni Tomato
Italian or Caesar Salad	1 Cheese Cannelloni Rosee
Homemade Bread including Buttercups	Italian or Caesar Salad
	Homemade Bread including Buttercups
\$8.95 per person	\$9.95 per person
Menu #3 Gluten Free	Menu #4
	Veal Parmigiana
Roasted Chicken	OR
OR	Chicken Parmigiana
Homemade Sausages with Peppers	Your choice of Pasta
Your choice of Pasta	Italian Salad
Italian Salad	Homemade Bread including Buttercups
Homemade Bread including Buttercups	
\$12.95 per person	\$14.95 per person
Menu #5	Menu #6
	Chicken Cordon Blue
Veal Scaloppina	Parisienne Potatoes
with marsala or white wine & mushroom sauce	Veggie Medley
OR	Italian Salad
Chicken Scaloppina al limone or white wine & mushroom sauce	Homemade Bread including Buttercups
With choice of Potatoes	
With choice of Folatoes With choice of Vegetable	
Italian Salad	
Homemade Bread including Buttercups	
nomemade bread mending buttercups	\$19.95 per person
\$19.95 per person	
Menu #7 Gluten Free	Menu #8
Grilled Salmon	Prime Rib Roast with Gravy
Jasmine Rice	Baked Potato
Carrots & Green Beans	Carrots & Green Beans
Nella's Salad	Nella's Salad
Homemade Bread including Buttercups	Homemade Bread including Buttercups
\$21.95 per person	\$26.95 per person

# Or create your own menu by choosing from the following pages:

# **MEATS**

## PRICE PER PORTION

1.	Breaded Veal Parmigiana	\$ 8.50
2.	Chicken Parmigiana	\$ 8.50
3.	Veal Scaloppina	\$13.95
	(in marsala wine or white wine mushroom sauce) each order is 2 pieces	
4.	Chicken Scaloppina (Boneless Breast)	\$13.95
	(lemon sauce or white wine mushroom sauce) each order is 2 pieces	
5.	Chicken Contadina (Boneless Breast)	
	(sautéed, rosemary, garlic, oregano, white wine) each order is 2 pieces	\$13.95 Gluten Free
6.	Boneless Breast Chicken (seasoned & grilled) each order is 2 pieces	\$12.95 Gluten Free
7.	Bone-In Roasted Chicken	\$ 6.50 Gluten Free
	(marinated with garlic, oregano, white wine) each order is 2 pieces	
8.	Roasted Homemade Sausages with Peppers (cut into 4)	\$ 6.95 Gluten Free
9.	Molinaro's Famous Meatballs in Tomato Sauce (2 per portion)	\$ 6.50
	SPECIALTY MEATS	
1.	Prime Rib Roast with Gravy (2 pieces per portion)	\$18.95
2.	Veal Strip Loin Roast (2 pieces per portion)	\$18.95
3.	Roast Turkey with Gravy (white or dark meat carved) (2 pieces per portion)	\$17.95
4.	Chicken Cordon Blue	\$13.95

## **SEAFOOD**

1.	Grilled Salmon Fillet (1 piece – 200 grams)	\$13.95	Gluten Free

2. Basa Fillet in Batter (pan fried) (1 piece -8-10 oz) \$8.95

# **SEAFOOD PLATTERS**

			Large	XL Shallow	XLarge	
		Serves	(up to 12 people)	(up to 30 people)	(up to 40 pe	ople)
3.	Zuppa di Mare		\$163.95	\$245.95	\$327.90	Gluten Free
	Jumbo Shrimps, Scallops, King Co (white wine and garlic or white w			Aussels, Clams		
4.	Steamed Mussels (Garlic & W	ine)	\$50.55	\$75.95	\$99.50	Gluten Free
5.	Pan-Fried Calamari		\$73.00	\$109.50	\$145.00	
6.	Frittura Mista		\$129.50	\$194.50	\$259.00	
	(pan fried calamari, shrimp, scall	ops)				
7.	Pan-Fried Jumbo Shrimp		36 pieces	58 pieces	90 pieces	
			\$72.00	\$116.00	\$180.00	
8.	Seafood Salad		\$129.50	\$183.75	\$240.00	Gluten Free
		12"	14"	16"	18"	
		(15 – 24 people)	(25 – 34 people)	(35 – 40 people)	(40 – 50 pe	ople)
9.	Cold Jumbo Shrimp with Dip	\$65.00	\$109.95	\$149.95	\$219.95	Gluten Free

# **STUFFED PASTAS**

			Large Pla (Serves 9 - 12			Platter ) - 24 people)
1.	Lasagna					
	Meat (Beef/Veal)		\$55.95	5	\$110	.00
	Vegetable (Broccoli, Spinach, Carro	ts, Zucchini)	\$55.95	5	\$110	.00
	Spinach/Ricotta		\$55.95	5	\$110	.00
	3 Cheese (Ricotta, Parmigiana, Mozz	arella)	\$55.95	5	\$110	.00
	Chicken Breast, Red Pepper		\$55.95	5	\$110	0.00
2.	Eggplant Parmigiana	Small (3-4 peop			Large 2 people +)	XLarge (24 people +)
		\$20.00	\$3	32.00 \$6	64.00	\$128.00
3.	Cannelloni (filled with beef/veal or ricotta & spina	ch)	Large (12 pieces)		XLaı (26 pie	-
		mato Sauce			\$ 94.	
		see Sauce fredo Sauce	\$46.80 \$49.80		\$101. \$107.	
4.	Rotolo (Spinach & Ricotta)		Large		XLaı	rge
	To	mato Sauce see Sauce	\$43.80 \$46.80		\$109. \$117.	
		fredo Sauce			\$124	
5.	Tortellini & Ravioli (meat or cheese filled)	serves - (	Large (up to 12 people)	XL Shallov (up to 22 people)	XLa (up to 30 pe	_
	To	mato Sauce	\$39.95	\$59.95	\$79.9	00
		see Sauce fredo Sauce	\$42.95 \$45.95	\$64.50 \$68.95	\$85.9 \$89.9	
6.	Gnocchi To		<b>#20.0</b> 7	Φ50.05	<b>Фд</b> 0, 0	00
υ.		mato Sauce see Sauce	\$39.95 \$42.95	\$59.95 \$64.50	\$79.9 \$85.9	
		fredo Sauce		\$68.95	\$89.9	

Gluten Free Pasta available upon request!

## **MORE PASTA**

# Pick your type of Pasta:

Farfalle (bow ties) Spaghetti Fettuccine

Orecchiette Penne Linguine

Fusilli Rigatoni Pappardelle

# Pick your Sauce:

	Large (8 – 12 people)	XL Shallow (13 - 22 people)	XLarge (18 – 30 people)
Alfredo	\$44.75	\$66.95	\$89.50
Arrabiata Sauce	\$34.75	\$52.50	\$69.50
Pesto Sauce	\$39.95	\$59.95	\$79.90
Rosee (Vodka)	\$41.40	\$62.00	\$82.80
Tomato	\$29.95	\$44.95	\$59.90

# Add any items listed below to any sauce at an additional charge:

Chicken	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$20.00
Meat (Beef/Veal)	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$20.00
Mushroom	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$20.00
Mussels	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$20.00
Primavera (zucchini, red pepper, onions)	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$20.00
Seafood (calamari, jumbo shrimp, mussels, scallops)	\$30.00	\$45.00	\$60.00
Vongole (clams)	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$20.00

# Gluten Free Pasta available upon request!

# **VEGETABLES – AND OTHER SIDES**

# all the vegetables and sides are gluten free

	Serves	Medium (6 – 8 people)	Large (12 – 20 people)	XL Shallow (21 – 35 people)	XLarge (36 – 50 people)
1.	Broccoli	\$18.00	\$42.00	\$63.95	\$85.00
2.	Rapini	\$21.95	\$49.95	\$74.95	\$99.90
3.	Veggie Mix (sautéed red pepper, eggplant, zucchini)	\$21.95	\$49.95	\$74.95	\$99.90
4.	Veggie Medley (broccoli, red peppers, green beans & carre	\$21.95 ots)	\$49.95	\$74.95	\$99.90
5.	Brussel Sprouts	\$21.95	\$49.95	\$74.95	\$99.90
6.	Baked Carrots	\$21.95	\$49.95	\$74.95	\$99.90
7.	Asparagus	\$25.69	\$53.45	\$79.95	\$106.90
8.	Green Beans	\$21.95	\$49.95	\$74.95	\$99.90
9.	Peas & Mushrooms	\$16.00	\$42.75	\$63.95	\$85.00
10.	Butternut Squash	\$19.95	\$46.95	\$67.95	\$89.95
11.	Roasted Parisienne Potatoes	\$18.00	\$36.00	\$54.00	\$72.00
12.	Roasted Yukon Gold Potato Wedges	\$18.95	\$39.95	\$59.95	\$79.90
13.	Sweet Potatoes	\$19.95	\$46.65	\$67.95	\$89.95
14.	Risotto with Mushrooms or Asparagus	\$19.95	\$46.95	\$67.95	\$89.95
15.	Jasmine Rice with Vegetables	\$19.95	\$46.95	\$67.95	\$89.95

# LETTUCE SALADS

	Serves	Large (8 – 12 people)	XL Shallow (13 – 20 people)	XLarge (21 – 30 people	le)
1.	Italian Salad (Romaine, green leaf, arugula, radicchio, ton	\$24.95 natoes, red onion w/v	\$36.50 vinaigrette dressing)	\$49.50	Gluten Free
2.	Caesar Salad (Romaine, seasoned croutons, parmigiana, w	\$24.95 ith homemade cream		\$49.50 ree with the remo	oval of croutons
3.	Greek Salad (Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, feta cheese, red o	\$34.95 onion, calamata olive	\$52.50 es, w/vinaigrette dressing)	\$69.90	Gluten Free
4.	Nella's Special Salad (Assorted Lettuces, red onion, green apple, no	\$34.95 uts, dried fruits, fresh	\$52.50 in berries w/honey-lemon d	\$69.90 ressing)	Gluten Free
	ADD	ITIONAL	SALADS		
1.	Tomato/Cucumber (with fresh basil, oregano, extra virgin olive of	\$44.95 pil)	\$67.95	\$85.95	
2.	Caprese Salad (Tomato, red onion, bocconcini, basil, oregan	\$44.95 no, extra virgin olive	\$67.95 oil)	\$85.95	
3.	Italian Potato Salad (Potato, tomato, basil, olive oil)	\$38.50	\$57.95	\$75.95	
4.	Potato/Green Bean Salad (potatoes, green beans, fresh mint, fresh basis	\$42.75 l, olive oil)	\$63.95	\$79.95	
5.	Pasta Salad	\$42.75	\$63.95	\$79.95	
6.	Quinoa Salad available upon requ (prices will be available soon)	est!			

# **GOURMET PIZZAS**

(Party size pizza cut into 24, 32, or 40 pieces & set on a platter)

1.	Margherita	(tomato sauce, fresh basil, olive oil, bocconcini)	\$35.00
2.	Pepperoni	(tomato sauce, mozzarella, cacciatore sausage)	\$37.50
3.	Pizza del Sole	(cherry tomato, black olives, sundried tomatoes, bocconcini)	\$39.95
4.	Deluxe	(cacciatore sausage, mushrooms, red & green peppers)	\$39.95
5.	Vegetarian Delight	(sweet peppers, mushrooms, olives, onions, sliced tomatoes)	\$39.95

## **HOT SANDWICHES**

## (Assembled on a platter – minimum 8 or 10 per tray)

1.	Breaded Veal in Tomato	\$ 8.95	
2.	Breaded Chicken Tomato	\$ 8.95	
3.	Meatballs Tomato	\$ 7.95	
4.	Grilled Veal or Grilled Chicken Breasts	\$13.95	Gluten Free
5.	Roasted Homemade Sausages	\$ 8.95	Gluten Free
6.	Grilled Veggies	\$ 8.95	Gluten Free
7.	Grilled Veggies & Brie	\$ 9.95	Gluten Free

TOPPINGS (on the side)	Med	Large	XL Shallow	XLarge
(Sweet Peppers, Hot Peppers, Onions & Mushrooms)	\$19.95	\$39.90	\$59.85	\$79.80

## (UNASSEMBLED - Build Your Own Panini) - Per Person \$10.95

1. Choice of: Veal Parmigiana,

Chicken Parmigiana,

Meatballs in Tomato,

Roasted Sausage

2. Toppings and Buns on the side.

#### **COLD SANDWICHES**

#### Assorted Cold Sandwiches Platters (Minimum 10 Sandwiches) \$8.95 each

Choice of: Ham Prosciutto Cheeses: Swiss

Turkey Capiccollo Havarti
Roast Beef Egg Salad Provolone

Salami Grilled Veggie

Breads: Whole Wheat, Multigrain, Rye, Buns & Bagels

 Garnish Platter
 12"
 14"
 16"
 18"

 (tomatoes, Pickles, Peppers, Onions, Olives)
 \$36.75
 \$47.25
 \$57.75
 \$78.75

#### **WRAPS**

## Assorted Wrap Platters (Minimum 12 Wraps)

\$9.50 each

Types of Tortilla: Whole Wheat, Tomato, Spinach

Chicken Caesar: Sliced grilled chicken breast with real bacon & Caesar Salad

Chicken Greek: Sliced grilled chicken breast, feta cheese, black olives, diced

tomatoes, red onion, cucumber with creamy greek feta dressing.

Vegetarian: Crispy spring mix, with quinoa, crumbled feta and black olives,

fresh parsley & mint.

Smoked Turkey: Crispy spring mix, smoked turkey, real bacon pieces, blue cheese,

diced tomatoes and onions.

Grilled Veggie: Zucchini, red and yellow peppers, eggplant.

#### **BREADS & BUNS**

1. Homemade Focaccia Bread \$6.95

2. Homemade Multigrain \$7.95

3. Assorted Small Dinner Rolls  $65\phi$  each

4. Large Calabrese or Spaccatella Buns 95¢ each

#### MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS

		4 oz.	8 oz.	16 oz.	32 oz
1.	Parmigiana Cheese	\$2.95	\$5.90	\$11.95	\$23.60
2.	Chili Flakes	\$2.50	\$4.50		

## **DESSERTS**

1. Assorted Small Pastries (minimum 12 pieces) (cannolis, cream puffs, cheese cake squares, tiramisu squares)

\$2.25 each

2.	Cakes	10" round (15-20 people)	11 x 15 (20-30 people)	12 x 17 (30-40 people)	16" x 16" (40-50 people)
	Bacio	\$65.00	\$88.50	\$99.50	\$127.00
	Vanilla/Strawberry	\$65.00	\$88.50	\$99.50	\$127.00
	Black Forest	\$65.00	\$88.50	\$99.50	\$127.00

# **Larger Cakes Available Upon Request**

3. Homemade Tiramisu \$52.00 (Serves up to 18 people)

4.	Homemade Cookies Platter	12" (15 people)	14" (25 people)	16" (30 + people)	18" (40 + people)
		\$39.95	\$59.95	\$79.95	\$95.95
5.	Fresh Fruit Platters	\$42.95	\$67.95	\$85.95	\$106.75

## **BEVERAGES**

Assorted Pop Cans	\$1.25
Iced Tea & Brio	\$1.75
Assorted Juices	\$2.50
San Pellegrino Sparkling Water	\$2.50
Italian Spring Water	\$1.75
Evian Spring Water	\$2.50
Aranciata, Limonata & Chinotto	\$2.50